

Old Mohibari Road to Kolahis.
Check to N.H.-28.
Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

918

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12/142) Providing and fixing of type of M/M 457					
infermentary sign - do - cap.					
Qty used 9 MB. Page (3)					
3.00 Nos (2)			11009.30/MB =		33028.70
(18/143) Cost of un-reinforced plain					
Cement Concrete pavement -					
— do — do — comp.					
Qty used 9 MB. Page (5)					
300.00 m ² (2)			6729.92/MB =		2018976.70
					3756797.70
Add - 01.00% Labour Case —					37568.70
" 12.00% GST —					450816.70
					4245181.70
less @ 10.00% 03 per 2000000 (—)					424518.70

Total 3820663.70
 11061202
 18/11/11
 12/11/11

HK

7.8 MATH Bill